REGISTERED SHOOT REPORT

REGISTERED SHOOT REPORT

LAFAYETTE TRAP CLUB 2/22/2020
SINGLES HANDICAP DOUBLES TOTAL
NO. ATA# SHOOTER NAME TARGETS| SCORE |TARGETS| SCORE JTARGETS| SCORE |TARGETS| SCORE
1 2203850 KILLINGSWORTH MITCH 100 99 100 85 100 96 300 280
2 8103295 JENKINS JAMES 100 96 100 77 100 83 300 256
3 9915726 DIGIGLIA JOHN W. 100 94 100 77 200 171
4 1934148 WIEDL DOUGLAS 100 82 100 82 100 79 300 243
5 9000723 SAIZON GENE P 100 76 100 71 100 87 300 234
6 9903458 CRISSMAN KEITH 100 92 100 72 100 76 300 240
7 1934147 FRUGE J. W. 100 92 100 57 200 149
8 1934146 CANADAY GEORGE 100 76 100 69 200 145
9 1013439 SIKES ALAN 100 82 100 87 200 169
10 8803766 MONTGOMERY JIMMY 100 79 100 56 200 135
11 1934149 THIBODEAUX ROLAND 100 79 100 71 100 84 300 234
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
TOTALS 1100 700 1000
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TRAP & FIELD REPORT

NAME OF CLUB & CITY

LAFAYETTE TRAP CLUB

Kaplan, LA

NAME OF SHOOT

MONTHLY REGISTERED SHOOT

CLUB NUMBER

220075

DATE OF SHOOT

February 22, 2020

REPORTER'S NAME &
ADDRESS

Gene Saizon

1097 Bayou Fuselier Road

Arnaudville, LA 70512

CONTACT PHONE NUMBER

337-258-8668

16-YARD EVENT Entries: 11 February 22, 2020

Shooter's Shooior7
Name of trophy winner(s) (Indicate co-winners) Sta_lte of gc\:/g?é Coe\‘/r;)r" Persons Tied Shootoff Score, etc.

Residence Score

Winner KILLINGSWORTH MITCH LA 99

Runner-up CRISSMAN KEITH LA 92

Class AA

Class A

Class B WIEDL DOUGLAS LA 82

Class C CANADAY GEORGE LA 76

Class D SIKES ALAN LA 82

Lady |

Lady Il

Sub-Jr

Junior

Jr-Gold

Sub-Vet JENKINS JAMES LA 96

Vet FRUGE J. W. LA 92

Sr. Vet DIGIGLIA JOHN W. LA 94

Other (Specify)

HANDICAP EVENT Entries: 7 February 22, 2020
Shooter's Shootoff/

Name of trophy winner(s) (Indicate co-winners) Yard Staeof | EVENt| cam- Persons Tied Shootoff Score, etc.
Residence Score over
Score

Winner SIKES ALAN LA 87

Runner-up WIEDL DOUGLAS LA 82

18-21.5 THIBODEAUX ROLAND LA 71

22-245 CRISSMAN KEITH LA 72

25-27

Lady |

Lady Il

Sub-Jr

Junior

Jr-Gold

Sub-Vet JENKINS JAMES LA 77
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TRAP & FIELD REPORT

Vet SAIZON GENE P LA 71

Sr. Vet KILLINGSWORTH MITCH LA 85

Other (Specify) |

DOUBLES EVENT Entries: 10 February 22, 2020
Shooter's Shootor

Name of trophy winner(s) (Indicate co-winners) Ste_lte of g::’g?é C;\‘:g' Persons Tied Shootoff Score, etc.

Residence Score

Winner KILLINGSWORTH MITCH LA 96

Runner-up WIEDL DOUGLAS LA 79

Class AA

Class A

Class B

Class C DIGIGLIA JOHN W. LA 77

Class D CANADAY GEORGE LA 69

Lady |

Lady Il

Sub-Jr

Junior

Jr-Gold

Sub-Vet JENKINS JAMES LA 83

Vet SAIZON GENE P LA 87

Sr. Vet THIBODEAUX ROLAND LA 84

Other (Specify)

HIGH OVER ALL
Shooter's Shootoff/
Name of trophy winner(s) (Indicate co-winners State of E\C/i?; Coa\‘/rg' Persons Tied Shootoff Score, etc.

Residence Score

Winner KILLINGSWORTH MITCH LA 280

Runner-up JENKINS JAMES LA 256

SPECIAL RECOGNITION

List of "Firsts"

First 25

First 50

First 75

First 100

First 200

Page 3 of 3




